Covington, Crenshaw, Montgomery, Pike Counties

IPTV BUSINESS CHANNEL LINEUP epE

Local Access Programming

WIYC Cozi TV

WGIQ APT HD

Qvc

TBN

WBMM CW HD
WAKA CBS HD
WCOV Fox HD

HSN

WSFA NBC HD

The Weather Channel
WNCF ABC HD
WBIH HD
Community Bulletin
Troy University HD
CSPAN-1

CSPAN-2

CNN**

WGN America

INSP

Fox News Channel HD**
WSFA Grit

WBMM TNN Heartland
WSFA Bounce

Circle

WIYC Heroes and Icons
WIYC Court TV
WGIQ 1Q World
WGIQ Create

WCOV Antenna TV
WCOV This TV
WAKA Me TV
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12
13

17
18
19
20
27
63
64
69
100
101
102
110
n3
14
146
147
200
202
203

** Avaliable on business basic PLUS



